
OCCASION Start Date End Date

FALL SEMESTER 24 September 2018 09 November 2018

Registration of New Students ÖSYM ÖSYM

Placement Exam for New Students ÖSYM ÖSYM

Registration Renewal 10 September 2018 21 September 2018

Doğuş University English Proficiency Exam (DÜİYES)

Announcement of DÜİYES results

Academic and Social Orientation Lesson for New students

Opening ceremony and beginning of lessons 24 September 2018 Monday

Announcement of Period I Coursework Results 7 November 2018 Wednesday

Period I POP Exams 9 November 2018 Friday

Announcement of Period I POP Exam Results 15 November 2018 Thursday

Period II 19 November 2018 4 January 2019

Announcement of Period II Coursework Results 3 January 2019 Thursday

Period II POP Exams 7 January 2019 Monday

Announcement of Period II POP Exam Results 11 January 2019 Friday

Doğuş University English Proficiency Exam (DÜİYES) 14 January 2019 Monday

Announcement of DÜİYES results 18 January 2019 Friday

SPRING SEMESTER 28 January 2019 17 May 2019

Period III 28 January 2019 15 March 2019

Announcement of Period III Coursework Results 13 March 2019 Wednesday

Period III POP Exams 15 March 2019 Friday

Announcement of Period III POP Exam Results 21 March 2019 Thursday

Period IV 1 April 2019 17 May 2019

Announcement of Period IV Coursework Results 15 May 2019 Wednesday

Period IV POP Exams 17 May 2019 Friday

Announcement of Period IV POP Exam Results 23 May 2019 Thursday

Doğuş University English Proficiency Exam (DÜİYES) 27 May 2019 Monday

Announcement of DÜİYES results 31 May 2019 Friday

SUMMER SCHOOL 10 June 2019 09 August 2019

Registration 27 May 2019 7 June 2019

Beginning of Lessons 10 June 2019 Monday

End of Lessons 9 August 2019 Friday

Announcement of Summer School Coursework Results 07 August 2019 Wednesday
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14 September 2018 Friday

19 September 2018 Wednesday

24 September 2018 Monday



Summer School POP Exams 09 August 2019 Friday

Announcement of Summer School POP Exam Results 23 August 2019 Friday

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Feast of Sacrifice Holiday 20 August 2018 
13.00 24 August 2018

Victory Day 30 August 2018 Thursday

Republic Day 28 October 2018 
13.00 29 October 2018

Commemoration of Atatürk 

New Year 

National Sovereignty and Children’s Day

Labour and Solidarity Day

Commemoration of Ataturk, Youth and Sports Day            19 May 2019 PazarSunday

Feast of Ramadan 04 June 2019 13.00 07 June 2019

15 July Democracy and National Solitary Holiday

Feast of Sacrifice Holiday 10 August 2019 14 August 2019

Victory Day

15 July 2019 Monday

30 August  2019 Friday

23 April  2019 Tuesday

1 January 2019 Tuesday

10 November 2018 Saturday 

1 May 2019 Wednesday



 


